
TOILET

CURRENCY 
EXCHANGE ATM

PHARMACY

HANDCRAFT
SHOP

MIXED GOOD
SHOP

TRANSFER DESK

SMOKING ROOM 

TAKE-AWAY COFFEE

TAKE-AWAY COFFEE

TAKE-AWAY COFFEE

NEWSPAPPER SHOP

RESTAURANT

GAMING ZONE

JEWELRY STORE
BAR/REASTAURANT

PASSPORT CONTROL

CUSTOMS

SECURITY CONTROL

FREE SHOP

FASHION SHOP FASHION SHOP BOOKSTORE

BUSINESS LOUNGE

AIR SERBIA
BUSINESS LOUNGE

RESTAURANT

T E S L A  S Q U A R E

D E P A R T U R E S  L E V E L

TRANSFER DESK
AIR SERBIA

TRANSFER DESK

TOILET

TOILET

LIFT

BAKERY

TOILET

TOILET

LIFT

TOILETLIFT

C09
C10

C13

C14

C11
C12

C10A,B,C,D,E,
LEVEL -1

C05

C07
C08

C06

C01

A02
A01

A04A03 A05

C02

C03

C04

A06 A08A07
A09

A10

A07A/B
LEVEL -1


